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'ANNEXURE — |
INSTITUTION INNOVATION COUNCIL COMMITTEE

Name of the Institution : Dnyanprassarak Mandal’s College and Research Centre.

Name of the Committee : Innovation Council Committee.

Objectives :

The Innovation Council Committee shall be responsible for the following objectives :

To encourage and facilitate innovation and research among students, faculty and staff.

a.
b. To provide a platform for ideation, innovation and entrepreneurship.
c. To foster collaboration with local industries, research organizations and the community.
d. Toidentify and support innovative projects, initiatives and events.
e. To promote a culture of continuous improvement and learning.
Sr. Name Role Teaching/ | Contact Email ID
No. Non- Number
Teaching
/Faculty /
Student
1.1. | Prof. Udaysingh V. President Teaching 9422449184 | urane@dmscollege.ac.in
; Rane Faculty '
: 1.1.1 | Dr. Rajeev H. Narvekar | Vice-President Teaching 9588481584 | Rajeev@dmscollege.ac.in
\ Faculty :
é 1.2. | Dr. Sandesh J. Naik Convenor Teaching 9049598864 | Sandesh@dmscollege.ac.in
Faculty
1.3. | Mr. Prasann Mayekar | Innovation Teaching 9860386884 | Prasann@dmscollege.ac.in
Activity Faculty
Coordinator
1.4 Mr. Ashwin De Start-up Activity | Teaching 9850313616 | Ashwin@dmscollege.ac.in
Rosario Souza Coordinator Faculty
1.5 | Dr. Amrut F. Naik Internship Teaching 7264875054 | AMRUT@dmscollege.ac.in
Coordinator Faculty

Anand R. Sir;f‘thollege of Arts.
Sou. Sheela Premanand Vaidya College of Science.
V.N.S Bandekar College of Commerce.
Shrikrishna T. Pokle College of Management & Technology.
Indira Narahari Narvekar Institute of Post Graduate Studies & Research Centre
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1.6 Mr. Aviraj Velip IPR Activity Teaching | 9637051749 | Aviraj@dmscollege.ac.in
Coordinator Faculty
1.7 Mr. Subhash Y. Social Media | Teaching | 9823879363 | SKAMALKAR@dmscollege.ac.in
Kamalkar -| Coordinator Faculty
1.8 Dr. Rajesh M. ARIIA Teaching | 7038245519 | rajeshpednekar@dmscollege.ac.in
Pednekar Faculty
LI.Q Dr. Rajesh M. NIRF Teaching | 7038245519 | rajeshpednekar@dmscollege.ac.in
Pednekar Coordinator Faculty
110 | Members
Prof. M. Shanti Teaching | 9403960475 shanthimuninathan@gmail.com
Faculty . :
Prof. Suchita Teaching 8806342871 | SUCHITA@dmscollege.ac.in
Golatkar Faculty '
Mr. Jeevan Teaching 9823512501 | Jeevan@dmscollege.ac.in
Khedekar Faculty
Mr. Mangesh Teaching | 9422551611 | MANGESH@dmscollege.ac.in
Varerkar Faculty
Mr. Sunoj Raicar Teaching | 8975010492 | SUNOJ@dmscollege.ac.in
Faculty '
Ms. Yogita Teaching 9422443946 | YOGITA@dmscollege.ac.in
Kharkhanis Faculty
Prof. Umesh B. Teaching | 8788967434 | UMESH@dmscollege.ac.in
Gawas Faculty
Dr. E. Vadivel Teaching | 9356524800 | EVADIVEL@dmscollege.ac.in
Faculty
Dr. Jayaprakash Librarian | 9511739202 -| jayaprakash@dmscollege.ac.in
Mr. Shripad S. Teaching | 97639922935 SHRIPAD@dmscollege.ac.in
Merchant Faculty :
2.1 Dr. Reshma Kurangi | IP Expert/ Industry 976313164f} kurangireshma@gmail.com
Patent Expert | Expert )
2.2 Mr. Ganesh Chari Start-up/’ Alumni 9590801963 | ganesh@neshajuenvirotech.com
Alumni Entrepren
Entrepreneur | eur




23 Mr. Yogesh Expert from Expert 9822071899 | yogi_118@rediffmail.com
Shetgaonkar nearby from
Industry nearby
/Industry Industry
Association/Ec
osystem
Enablers : _
2.4 Mr. Sujit Singh FI/Bank/Invest | Investor 8888863138 | Sujitsingh8182@gmail.com
or/Angel
Investor
/VC
2.5 Nearby Student
Incubation
Centre
31 Mr. Sidhant Innovation Student 9322628239 | 2401074.stu@dmscollege.ac.in
Alornekar Coordinator
3.2 Mr. David Start-up Student 9767126067 | 2317012.stu@dmscollege.ac.in
Bocarro Coordinator : '
33 Mr. Vedant V. Pai | Internship Student - | 9699452996 | 2402075.stu@dmscollege.ac.in
Coordinator *
3.4 Ms. Roshni R. IPR | Student 8788451590 | 2422018.stu@dmscollege.ac.in
Gawas Coordinator .
3.5 Ms. Vaibhav Rishi | Social Media | Student 9373240221 | 2401083.stu@dmscollege.ac.in
Coordinator
Ms. Mayanka Student 9757344194 | 2417020.stu@dmscollege.ac.in
Mahale
16 Ms. Krimal General Student 7821882046 | 2301051.stu@dmscollege.ac.in
' Gaswami Members
Mr. Richie Student 9137241928 | 2417037.stu@dmscollege.ac.in
Correia
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